
Contact Us

Dillard University

 School of Nursing
2601 Gentilly Blvd
PSB 102
New Orleans, LA 70122

  

(504) 816-4717
nursing@dillard.edu
www.dillard.edu
Facebook: Dillard Nursing

  

Nursing Faculty

  

Dr. Mary Green
 Interim Chair/Assistant Professor of Nursing
 (504) 816-4258
 (504) 816-4861 (fax)
mgreen@dillard.edu

 Professional Schools Building – Suite 102C

  

Dr. Lenetra Jefferson
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Contact Us

Assistant Professor of Nursing 
 (504) 816-4717
 (504) 816-4861 (fax)
 ljefferson@dillard.edu
Professional Schools Building - Suite 102

Dr. John Wilson
Director of Minority Health
 (504) 816-4104
(504) 816-4008 (fax)
jwilson@dillard.edu
Stern Hall – Suite 100F

Ms. Nettie Gordon
 Clinical Skill Lab Coordinator of Nursing
 (504) 816-4245
(504) 816-4861 (fax)
ngordon@dillard.edu
Professional Schools Building – Suite 212

Ms. Jacqueline Hogan
 Assistant Professor of Nursing
(504) 816-4848
(504) 816-4861 (fax)
jhogan@dillard.edu
Professional Schools Building – Suite 102N

Dr. Charlotte Hurst
 Associate Professor of Nursing
 (504) 816- 4841
(504) 816-4008 (fax)
churst@dillard.edu
Stern Hall 203

Dr. Yolanda Powell-Young
 Associate Professor of Nursing
 (504) 816- 4841
(504) 816-4008 (fax)
ypyoung@dillard.edu
Stern Hall 100 C

Ms. Ora Mondy
 Assistant Professor of Nursing
(504) 816- 4316
(504) 816-4861 (fax)
omondy@dillard.edu
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Contact Us

Professional Schools Building – Suite 102

Mrs. Denise Young-Mitchell
 Assistant Professor of Nursing
(504) 816- 4849
(504) 816-4861 (fax)
dmitchell@dillard.edu
Professional Schools Building – Suite 102B

  

Nursing Staff

  

Ms. Shareen Tuircuit
 Administrative Assistant 
 (504) 816- 4717
(504) 816-4861 (fax)
stuircuit@dillard.edu
Professional Schools Building – Suite 102A

Mrs. Carmelita Williams
 Media Lab Coordinator
(504) 816- 4721
(504) 816-4861 (fax)
cwilliams@dillard.edu
Professional Schools Building – Suite 102M
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